_ R&K SUBS Full service fundraising offering Italian subs and sandwiches since 2005

Pretzel Sandwich Order Form

Order #: 62091 Order Code (For R&K Use Only): | Organization Name:
Order Due Date:  {10/21/23 Forever Love Rescue Gettysburg

Delivery Date: 11/1/23 Pickup Start & End Time: | Salesperson Name: Pho

ne #:

Delivery Time: 717-900-5525 ext 5

Pretzel Sandwiches

Sweet Leb
Ham & Ham & Turkey Roast Beef | Bologna & All
Italian Cheese Swiss & Cheese & Cheese Cheese Cheese

Chicken Breast
Name w/Pepper Jack Cheese

Chicken
Salad

Egg
Salad

Tuna
Salad

Total
Pretzel

Each

Total Cost

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

TOTAL

$6.00

Ingredients: Use the QR code to get more ingredient information and nutritional information about our subs and sandwiches

=]

I!I + Condiment packet included with each sandwich.
+ All sandwiches are prepared with White American Cheese, except:
+ Italian Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Cooked Ham, Cooked Salami, Hard Salami, and Provolone Cheese
E + Ham & Swiss Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Swiss Cheese.
+ All Cheese Pretzel Sandwich is prepared with Provolone and White American Cheeses.
+ Chicken Salad, Egg Salad, and Tuna Salad, are not prepared with cheese.

Make checks payable to:

Forever Love Rescue

Notes:

R&K Subs = 1301 East Cherry Street, Palmyra, PA 17078 = phone: 717-838-5907 = fax:717-838-5488

info@randksubs.com

'S

www.randksubs.com
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